Project Name:
Notes:
Catalog Number:
Fixture schedule:E2 Lighting International Inc.
Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
LED Linear Strip Light
Features
Product Description:

E2-LS-WIDE-2-25W-S
E2-LS-WIDE-2-25W-ES
15W/20W/25W
AC100-277V
3250lm
130lm/W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
120° >80 >0.9 5YearsE2-LS-WIDE-4-40W
E2-LS-WIDE-4-40W-E
E2-LS-WIDE-4-40W-S
E2-LS-WIDE-4-40W-ES
24W/36W/40W 5200lm
E2-LS-WIDE-8-64/75/90W 64/75/90W 11700lm
The following multiple functions can be achieved according to customers' requests:
1. CCT options:  3500K,4000K, 5000K.
2.  Available with external or built-in microwave motion sensor.
3. Emergency: the power is 8W, it can still work in 1.5hrs while emergency situation.

0.4000
0.3000
E2 Lighting International Inc.
CCT Changing
Part No. Power
Input
Voltage
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy
CCT
Viewing
Angle
Ra PF Warranty
E2-LS-WIDE-4-36W 36W
AC100-277V
2640 lm
110Lm/W
4000K
4500K
5000K
120° >80 >0.9 5Years
E2-LS-WIDE-4-40W 40W 4400 lm
E2-LS-WIDE-8-63W 63W 6930 lm
E2-LS-WIDE-8-85W 85W 9350 lm
CCT
pre-set  CCT:5000K
4000K 4500K 5000K
CCT Changing: 4000K/4500K/5000K